
Listed below is a number of choices of homeschooling links and curriculum. Of course, this is not an 
exclusive list as there are many, many more available. However, we hope that this will jumpstart your 
search.

Unit Studies & DIY Lesson Plans
• Homeschool.com - www.homeschool.com/articles/how-to-homeschool-using-the-unit-study-

method/
• Cathy Duffy Reviews - https://cathyduffyreviews.com/
• Teachers Pay Teachers - https://www.teacherspayteachers.com/
• Education . com - https://www.education.com/
• Gift of Curiosity - https://www.giftofcuriosity.com/shop/
• Christian Book Store - https://www.christianbook.com/
• Thriftbooks - https://www.thriftbooks.com/

Free & Affordable Curriculum
• Freedom Homeschooling – www.freedomhomeschooling.com/
• Homeschool . com - www.homeschool.com/articles/free-and-affordable-homeschool-

curriculum/
• Easy Peasy All-in-One Homeschool – www.allinonehomeschool.com/
• Discovery K12 – www.discoveryk12.com/curriculum/
• The Good and the Beautiful - www.goodandbeautiful.com/free/
• Open Learn - www.open.edu/openlearn/free-courses/full-catalogue
• Many Books (free downloaded books) - www.manybooks.net/
• Teach Your Monster - www.teachyourmonster.org/
• A.C.E. (prices vary) - www.aceschooloftomorrow.com/

Online Programs
Ambleside Online (classical teaching, Charlotte Mason) - www.amblesideonline.org/
Khan Academy (free, K-12) - www.khanacademy.org/
Time4Learning (subscription, K-12) - www.time4learning.com/
Power Homeschool (subscription, K-12) - www.powerhomeschool.org/
Monarch (subscription, Grades 3-12) – https://monarch.aop.com/
edX (College prep) - www.edx.org/
Veritas Academy (College) – www.veritaspress.com/
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